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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Ryjik Alexander VIRGINIA USA A 2008
2 Yang Steven C S. JERSEY USA B 2009
3 T Spear Will HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
3 T Larsen Jeffrey G OREGON USA C 2009
5 Kim Daniel NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
6 Streets Kaito C MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
7 Josephs Michael I CAPITOL USA A 2009
8 Chung Eugene H CAPITOL USA B 2009
9 Steer Kieran J.D CANADA CAN B 2009
10 O'Brien Duncan T NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
11 Tibbitts Travis W SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
12 Hallsten John R MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
13 Copti Charles NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
14 Turner Sean P NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
15 Breault-Mall... Miguel * CANADA CAN D 2009
16 Dershwitz Eli R NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
17 T Clarkson Travis P N.CAROLINA USA C 2009
17 T Ahn Christofer GULFCST TX USA B 2009
19 Dukhvalov Denis CONNECTCUT USA B 2009
20 Moran Sean T OREGON USA A 2009
21 Szczesniak Michael NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
22 Gordon Shaul * CANADA CAN D 2009
23 Buchwald Isaac N NORTH CA USA C 2009
24 Menon Aravind VIRGINIA USA B 2009
25 Schroeder Andrew W S. JERSEY USA C 2008
26 Zhao Eric VIRGINIA USA D 2009
27 Pukal Bartosz R ILLINOIS USA E 2009
28 Redhead Ryan L WESTERN NY USA B 2008
29 Palabrica Alex Rey SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
30 Loft Benjamin K S. JERSEY USA D 2009
31 French Martin G NORTH TEX USA C 2009
32 Darwin William R N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
33 Wildman John D KANSAS USA D 2007
34 Pak Peter S LONG ISLND USA C 2009
35 Pepe Justin M CONNECTCUT USA B 2009
36 Akrami David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009
37 Zenanko Ryan A MINNESOTA USA C 2009
38 Yiu Josiah C SO. CALIF. USA D 2008
39 Ochs-Willard Jess NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
40 Murphy Liam KANSAS USA D 2009
41 Levine Seth K.H. CENTRAL PA USA B 2009
42 Loss Geoffrey M ORANGE CST USA C 2009
43 Funk Jens C NORTH TEX USA D 2009
44 Gibson Connor S NORTH TEX USA B 2008
45 Sitzman Nathan P INDIANA USA D 2008
46 Delchamps Alistair A ALABAMA USA C 2008
47 Costin Michael SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
48 T Meng Jason NORTH TEX USA C 2009
48 T Bizek Keith M MICHIGAN USA D 2006
50 Patterson Joseph GULFCST TX USA D 2009
51 Hayes Christophe GOLDCST FL USA C 2009
52 Yui Dylan Y CAPITOL USA C 2009
53 Armijo Gabriel K SAN DIEGO USA E 2009
54 Danyliuk Nicholas * CANADA CAN C 2009
55 Gordon Blake NORTH TEX USA B 2009
56 Efthimion Charles J NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
57 Mills William A NORTH TEX USA E 2008
58 Sawyer Cole J NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
59 Beck Karl J MINNESOTA USA E 2009
60 Nassif Mathieu * CANADA CAN U
61 Eschrich Sean WESTERN NY USA E 2009
62 Erb Mason A N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
63 Wilson Zachary D WESTERN NY USA U
64 Pulaski Jr. Mark LONG ISLND USA E 2009
65 Davis Thomas H ST. LOUIS USA D 2009
66 Mehra Curan KANSAS USA U
67 Reitman Jason G NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
68 Foley Connor M KANSAS USA U
69 Parker Harrison H GEORGIA USA E 2009
70 Doumaney Travis E NEWENGLAND USA U
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71 Borojerdi Ameen GOLDCST FL USA U
72 Cockburn Charles C NEWENGLAND USA E 2006
73 Ciancone Michael * CANADA CAN C 2009
74 Pforzheimer Jack S CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
75 Denci Daniel J NEWENGLAND USA U
76 T O'Grady Fintan M SO. CALIF. USA U
76 T Breedlove John S GULFCST TX USA D 2009
78 Friedlander Reuben D GOLDCST FL USA D 2009
79 Rutledge Jeremy * J CANADA CAN U
80 Model Timothy I PHILADELPH USA U
81 Zeiss Jacob A SO. CALIF. USA U
82 Hilburn Cofield B GOLDCST FL USA E 2008
83 Engelhardt Nile A IOWA USA U
84 T Pnewski Michael T MINNESOTA USA E 2009
84 T Shen-Kinny Lance D NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
86 Salko Drew B CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
87 Brownstein Isaac A WESTERN NY USA U
88 Holle Nathaniel MINNESOTA USA U
89 Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA U
90 Tang Andrew ALABAMA USA U
91 Qureshi Afzal (AJ) GOLDCST FL USA U
92 Neilson Erick R KANSAS USA U
93 Samulak Aleksander ILLINOIS USA U

Number of A's4
Number of B's16
Number of C's21
Number of D's21
Number of E's12
Number of U's19
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Ryjik,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 1 A 2008 10
2 * Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA 2 A 2009 20
3 * Josephs,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA 3 A 2009 30
4 * Kim,Daniel BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 5 B 2009 50
5 * Hallsten,John R HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 6 B 2009 60
6 * Chung,Eugene H DCFC      CAPITOL USA 8 B 2009 80
7 * Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA  OREGON USA 9 C 2009 90
8 * Copti,Charles MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA 10 B 2009 100
9 * Moran,Sean T OREGONFA  OREGON USA 11 A 2009 110
10 * Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 12 C 2009 120
11 * Streets,Kaito C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 13 B 2009 130
12 * Dukhvalov,Denis CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA 14 B 2009 140
13 * Ahn,Christofer S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA 15 B 2009 150
14 * Yang,Steven C F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 17 B 2009 1179
15 * Gibson,Connor S DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 18 B 2008 1181
16 * Levine,Seth K.H. PENNSFC   CENTRAL PA USA 19 B 2009 1190
17 * Redhead,Ryan L RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 20 B 2008 1202
18 * Pepe,Justin M MANHATTAN CONNECTCUT USA 23 B 2009 1230
19 * O'Brien,Duncan T ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 25 B 2009 1257
20 * Gordon,Blake DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA B 2009 1901
21 * Steer,K CANADA CAN B 2009 1901
22 * Menon,Aravind VACADF    VIRGINIA USA B 2009 1908
23 * Tibbitts,T SBFA      SO. CALIF. USA 21 C 2009 2218
24 * Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 24 C 2009 2242
25 * Schroeder,A F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 26 C 2008 2263
26 * Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 27 C 2009 2273
27 * French,Martin G LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA 28 C 2009 2284
28 * Zenanko,Ryan A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA 29 C 2009 2298
29 * Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 31 C 2008 2310
30 * Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA 35 C 2009 2351
31 * Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2900
32 * Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2900
33 * Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA C 2009 2900
34 * Pforzheimer,J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA C 2009 2900
35 * Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2901
36 * Hayes,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA C 2009 2901
37 * Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2009 2901
38 * Clarkson,T MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA C 2009 2904
39 * Loss,Geoffrey M SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA C 2009 2905
40 * Danyliuk,N CANADA CAN C 2009 2908
41 * Ciancone,M WESTDALE  CANADA CAN C 2009 2909
42 * Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA 22 D 2009 3224
43 * Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA 32 D 2009 3323
44 * Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA D 2009 3900
45 * Loft,Benjamin K F.A.S.J.  /RIDGE H.S. S. JERSEY USA D 2009 3900
46 * Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3901
47 * Davis,Thomas H OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA D 2009 3902
48 * Reitman,Jason G MEDEO II  /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3902
49 * Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN D 2009 3903
50 * Darwin,William R MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3903
51 * Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3903
52 * Friedlander,R SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA D 2009 3904
53 * Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3904
54 * Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA D 2009 3907
55 * Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3907
56 * Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3908
57 * Patterson,Joseph BCFA      GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3908
58 * Gordon,Shaul * CANADA CAN D 2009 3909
59 * Sitzman,Nathan P BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA D 2008 3922
60 * Yiu,Josiah C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2008 3929
61 * Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA D 2007 3942
62 * Bizek,Keith M RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA D 2006 3969
63 * Armijo,Gabriel K TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA 34 E 2009 4340
64 * Shen-Kinny,L NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4900
65 * Parker,H NELLYA    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4904
66 * Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA E 2009 4904
67 * Pulaski Jr.,Mark MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4904
68 * Pnewski,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4906
69 * Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4907
70 * Beck,Karl J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4908
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71 * Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA E 2009 4909
72 * Hilburn,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA E 2008 4926
73 * Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA E 2008 4927
74 * Cockburn,C PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA E 2006 4962
75 * Engelhardt,N DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9901
76 * Mehra,Curan FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9902
77 * Foley,Connor M FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9906
78 * Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN U 9912
79 * Borojerdi,Ameen SON       GOLDCST FL USA U 9921
80 * Doumaney,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9922
81 * Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9929
82 * Denci,Daniel J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9937
83 * Rutledge,J CANADA CAN U 9944
84 * Samulak,A EURFC     ILLINOIS USA U 9945
85 * Model,Timothy I FAP       PHILADELPH USA U 9955
86 * Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9956
87 * Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9960
88 * Qureshi,A SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA U 9963
89 * Tang,Andrew BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA U 9967
90 * Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA U 9973
91 * O'Grady,Fintan M BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA U 9983
92 * Brownstein,I RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9988
93 * Zeiss,Jacob A UNATTACHED/PHS       SO. CALIF. USA U 9989
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Moreno,Jesus/Sierra,David      Pool 2 Vogt,Suzanne
Ryjik,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA
Zenanko,Ryan A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA French,Martin G LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA
Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA
Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA
Patterson,Joseph BCFA      GULFCST TX USA Gordon,Shaul * CANADA CAN
Samulak,A EURFC     ILLINOIS USA Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA
Model,Timothy I FAP       PHILADELPH USA Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA

     Pool 3 Carrillo,Robert      Pool 4 Kolakowski,D/Hine,Andria
Josephs,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA Kim,Daniel BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Schroeder,A F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Sitzman,Nathan P BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA
Rutledge,J CANADA CAN Denci,Daniel J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Qureshi,A SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA

     Pool 5 Kovacs,Alexander      Pool 6 Reardon,Patrick/Prilutsky,M
Hallsten,John R HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Chung,Eugene H DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA Tibbitts,T SBFA      SO. CALIF. USA
Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA Pforzheimer,J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Friedlander,R SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Yiu,Josiah C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Bizek,Keith M RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
Doumaney,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN
Tang,Andrew BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA

     Pool 7 Abdelaziz,A/Burns,David      Pool 8 Vesper,James
Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA  OREGON USA Copti,Charles MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA
Menon,Aravind VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Steer,K CANADA CAN
Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA Hayes,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA
Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN Darwin,William R MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Armijo,Gabriel K TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA Parker,H NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Borojerdi,Ameen SON       GOLDCST FL USA Cockburn,C PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA
O'Grady,Fintan M BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Brownstein,I RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA

     Pool 9 Becker,William      Pool 10 Seidel,J
Moran,Sean T OREGONFA  OREGON USA Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
O'Brien,Duncan T ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Gordon,Blake DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA Clarkson,T MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Reitman,Jason G MEDEO II  /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA Davis,Thomas H OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA
Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Shen-Kinny,L NEW JERSEY USA
Foley,Connor M FACKLC    KANSAS USA Mehra,Curan FACKLC    KANSAS USA
Zeiss,Jacob A UNATTACHED/PHS       SO. CALIF. USA

     Pool 11 Badawi,Amgad      Pool 12 Andrews,J
Streets,Kaito C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Dukhvalov,Denis CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Pepe,Justin M MANHATTAN CONNECTCUT USA Redhead,Ryan L RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Loss,Geoffrey M SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA Danyliuk,N CANADA CAN
Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Loft,Benjamin K F.A.S.J.  /RIDGE H.S. S. JERSEY USA
Pulaski Jr.,Mark MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA Pnewski,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Engelhardt,N DESMOINES IOWA USA Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA

     Pool 13 Astudillo,Charles      Pool 14 Shumate,Sean
Ahn,Christofer S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA Yang,Steven C F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Levine,Seth K.H. PENNSFC   CENTRAL PA USA Gibson,Connor S DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Ciancone,M WESTDALE  CANADA CAN Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA Beck,Karl J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Hilburn,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Zenanko,Ryan A D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 2

2 Ryjik,A V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 3  27 1

3 Delchamps,A D
3
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 18   5 4

4 Patterson,Joseph V
5
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 20 19   1 5

5 Samulak,A D
0
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

3
0 3 30 -27 7

6 Ochs-Willard,J D
2
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 17   5 3

7 Model,Timothy I D
1
D

0
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

1
1 10 28 -18 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:27:31    Time Out:  12:20:46

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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1 Neilson,Erick R D
1
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

2
0 5 30 -25 7

2 Breedlove,John S V
5

D
4
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

0
1 14 26 -12 6

3 Szczesniak,M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
5 26 17   9 2

4 Gordon,Shaul * V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 25 14  11 3

5 Spear,Will V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

6 French,Martin G V
5
V

5
D

4
D

0
D

1
V

5
3 20 17   3 4

7 Wilson,Zachary D V
5
V

5
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

0
2 15 22  -7 5

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:38:24    Time Out:  12:20:46

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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1 Josephs,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

2 Sitzman,Nathan P D
2

V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 25 19   6 4

3 Rutledge,J D
3
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 10 27 -17 6

4 Meng,Jason D
1
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 23 21   2 5

5 Murphy,Liam D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 22   1 3

6 Dershwitz,Eli R D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 17  11 2

7 Holle,N D
2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

1
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:39:34    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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1 Wildman,John D V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 11  17 2

2 Costin,Michael D
1

D
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 22 19   3 4

3 Schroeder,A D
1
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 3

4 Kim,Daniel V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

5 Erb,Mason A D
2
D

3
D

0
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 16 23  -7 5

6 Denci,Daniel J D
1
D

1
D

4
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 15 27 -12 6

7 Qureshi,A D
1
D

0
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

2
0 6 30 -24 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:40:47    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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1 Buchwald,Isaac N V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
4 27 17  10 3

2 Friedlander,R D
1

D
3
D

4
D

0
D

2
V

5
1 15 28 -13 6

3 Pak,Peter S D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 2

4 Doumaney,T D
1
V

5
D

0
D

0
D

4
V

5
2 15 26 -11 5

5 Hallsten,John R V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

6 Yiu,Josiah C V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 25 20   5 4

7 Tang,Andrew D
1
D

3
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

1
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:33:58    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Bizek,Keith M V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 23 21   2 4

2 Nassif,Mathieu * D
1

D
4
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 21 26  -5 5

3 Chung,Eugene H V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 27 17  10 2

4 Pforzheimer,J D
4
D

4
D

3
D

4
D

4
V

5
1 24 28  -4 6

5 Tibbitts,T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 15  15 1

6 Zhao,Eric V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 25 22   3 3

7 Murphy,Blake A D
1
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

1
0 9 30 -21 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:34:56    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Armijo,Gabriel K D
3
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 23 26  -3 5

2 Akrami,David K V
5

V
5
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
4 25 18   7 3

3 Borojerdi,Ameen D
3
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

1
2 15 27 -12 6

4 Larsen,Jeffrey G V
5
D

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 23 24  -1 4

5 Breault-Mallette, V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 28 14  14 1

6 Menon,Aravind D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 21   7 2

7 O'Grady,Fintan M D
4
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

0
D

2
1 14 26 -12 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:41:49    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:20:47

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hayes,C D
1
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 20 20   0 4

2 Copti,Charles V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 15  14 2

3 Parker,H D
4
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

0
V

5
2 19 25  -6 5

4 Darwin,William R V
5
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 22 20   2 3

5 Cockburn,C D
0
D

1
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
2 14 28 -14 6

6 Steer,K V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

7 Brownstein,I D
1
D

3
D

2
D

0
D

4
D

1
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:35:47    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 O'Brien,Duncan T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

2 Eschrich,Sean D
1

D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

2
2 17 24  -7 6

3 Moran,Sean T D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 2

4 Reitman,Jason G D
1
D

3
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 18 21  -3 4

5 Yui,Dylan Y D
1
D

1
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 18 20  -2 3

6 Foley,Connor M D
3
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 18 22  -4 5

7 Zeiss,Jacob A D
0
V

5
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

0
1 7 27 -20 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:36:54    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Davis,Thomas H D
1
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
2 18 19  -1 4

2 Clarkson,T V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 10  15 1

3 Gordon,Blake D
4
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 20 20   0 3

4 Shen-Kinny,L D
0
D

0
D

1
D

3
D

4
0 8 25 -17 6

5 Turner,Sean P V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 2

6 Mehra,Curan V
5
D

1
D

4
V

5
D

2
2 17 22  -5 5

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:24:03    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pulaski Jr.,Mark D
2
D

0
D

3
D

3
V

5
1 13 22  -9 5

2 Streets,Kaito C V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 6  19 1

3 Pepe,Justin M V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 14   9 2

4 Sawyer,Cole J V
5
D

0
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 17 21  -4 4

5 Loss,Geoffrey M V
5
D

0
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 17 16   1 3

6 Engelhardt,N D
2
D

1
D

3
D

3
D

0
0 9 25 -16 6

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:25:19    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pnewski,M D
2
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

1
0 8 25 -17 6

2 Danyliuk,N V
5

D
3
V

5
D

4
D

4
2 21 21   0 4

3 Loft,Benjamin K V
5
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 20 17   3 3

4 Redhead,Ryan L V
5
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 17   4 2

5 Dukhvalov,Denis V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

6 Mills,William A V
5
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

3
2 17 20  -3 5

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:26:23    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pukal,Bartosz R D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 22 17   5 3

2 Ahn,Christofer S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 10  15 1

3 Funk,Jens C D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 19 19   0 4

4 Ciancone,M D
2
D

1
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 12 23 -11 5

5 Levine,Seth K.H. V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 23 17   6 2

6 Hilburn,C D
3
D

0
D

3
D

3
D

1
0 10 25 -15 6

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:32:48    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Efthimion,C V
5
D

4
D

3
D

1
V

5
2 18 18   0 4

2 Beck,Karl J D
1

V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
2 14 18  -4 5

3 Gibson,Connor S V
5
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 18 18   0 3

4 Palabrica,A V
5
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
3 19 15   4 2

5 Yang,Steven C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 7  18 1

6 Salko,Drew B D
2
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

0
0 7 25 -18 6

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:19:32    Time Out:  12:20:47

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:20:58
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Ryjik,A 6 6 1.000 30 3 27 10002730 N N Y
2 Steer,K 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 T O'Brien,Duncan T 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
3 T Spear,Will 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
5 Kim,Daniel 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
6 Streets,Kaito C 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925 N N Y
7 Yang,Steven C 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825 N N Y
8 Josephs,M 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
9 Tibbitts,T 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
10 T Ahn,Christofer S 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525 N N Y
10 T Clarkson,T 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525 N N Y
12 Dukhvalov,Denis 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
13 Hallsten,John R 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
14 Wildman,John D 5 6 0.833 28 11 17 8335061 N N Y
15 Moran,Sean T 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
16 T Copti,Charles 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
16 T Pak,Peter S 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
18 Chung,Eugene H 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
19 Szczesniak,M 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
20 Pepe,Justin M 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
21 Turner,Sean P 4 5 0.800 24 16 8 8000824 N N Y
22 Breault-Mallette, 4 6 0.667 28 14 14 6668094 N N Y
23 Dershwitz,Eli R 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794 N N Y
24 Gordon,Shaul * 4 6 0.667 25 14 11 6667791 N N Y
25 Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
26 Menon,Aravind 4 6 0.667 28 21 7 6667394 N N Y
27 Akrami,David K 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
28 Zenanko,Ryan A 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
29 Yiu,Josiah C 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
30 Ochs-Willard,J 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
31 Schroeder,A 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
32 Zhao,Eric 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991 N N Y
33 Murphy,Liam 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
34 Levine,Seth K.H. 3 5 0.600 23 17 6 6000623 N N Y
35 Pukal,Bartosz R 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522 N N Y
36 Redhead,Ryan L 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421 N N Y
37 Palabrica,A 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419 N N Y
38 Loft,Benjamin K 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
39 Loss,Geoffrey M 3 5 0.600 17 16 1 6000117 N N Y
40 Funk,Jens C 3 5 0.600 19 19 0 6000019 N N Y
41 Gibson,Connor S 3 5 0.600 18 18 0 6000018 N N Y
42 Sitzman,Nathan P 3 6 0.500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
43 Delchamps,A 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
44 Costin,Michael 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
45 French,Martin G 3 6 0.500 20 17 3 5000320 N N Y
46 T Bizek,Keith M 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
46 T Meng,Jason 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
48 Darwin,William R 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
49 Patterson,Joseph 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
50 Hayes,C 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
51 Larsen,Jeffrey G 3 6 0.500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
52 Yui,Dylan Y 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
53 Armijo,Gabriel K 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723 N N Y
54 Danyliuk,N 2 5 0.400 21 21 0 4000021 N N Y
55 Gordon,Blake 2 5 0.400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
56 Efthimion,C 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018 N N Y
57 Davis,Thomas H 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
58 Mills,William A 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717 N N Y
59 Sawyer,Cole J 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617 N N Y
60 Beck,Karl J 2 5 0.400 14 18 -4 3999614 N N Y
61 Mehra,Curan 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517 N N Y
62 Reitman,Jason G 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
63 Foley,Connor M 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
64 Nassif,Mathieu * 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
65 Parker,H 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
66 Eschrich,Sean 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
67 Erb,Mason A 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
68 Wilson,Zachary D 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648 N N Y
69 Doumaney,T 2 6 0.333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
70 Borojerdi,Ameen 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Cockburn,C 2 6 0.333 14 28 -14 3331947 N N Y
72 Pulaski Jr.,Mark 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113 N N Y
73 Ciancone,M 1 5 0.200 12 23 -11 1998912 N N Y
74 Pforzheimer,J 1 6 0.167 24 28 -4 1666290 N N Y
75 Denci,Daniel J 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
76 T O'Grady,Fintan M 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
76 T Breedlove,John S 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
78 Friedlander,R 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
79 Rutledge,J 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
80 Model,Timothy I 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
81 Zeiss,Jacob A 1 6 0.167 7 27 -20 1664673 N N N
82 Hilburn,C 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N N
83 Engelhardt,N 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N N
84 T Pnewski,M 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N N
84 T Shen-Kinny,L 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N N
86 Salko,Drew B 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N N
87 Brownstein,I 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
88 Holle,N 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
89 Murphy,Blake A 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
90 Tang,Andrew 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
91 Qureshi,A 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
92 Neilson,Erick R 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
93 Samulak,A 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 751-Ryjik,A

Ryjik,A
128) Bye

Ryjik,A
 65) 662-Parker,H 15-9

Nassif,Mathieu *
 64) 616-Nassif,Mathieu * 15-11

Ryjik,A
 33) 612-Murphy,Liam 15-8

Murphy,Liam
 96) Bye

Zhao,Eric
 97) 15-13

Zhao,Eric
 32) 972-Zhao,Eric Bye

Ryjik,A
 17) 654-Pak,Peter S 15-12

Pak,Peter S
112) Bye

Darwin,William R
 81) 15-14

Darwin,William R
 48) 200-Darwin,William R Bye

Copti,Charles
 49) 666-Patterson,Joseph 15-13

Patterson,Joseph
 80) Bye

Copti,Charles
113) 15-9

Copti,Charles
 16) 178-Copti,Charles Bye

  9) 865-Tibbitts,T
Tibbitts,T

120) Bye
Tibbitts,T

 73) 162-Ciancone,M 15-7
Efthimion,C

 56) 249-Efthimion,C 15-9
Tibbitts,T

 41) 317-Gibson,Connor S 15-13
Gibson,Connor S

 88) Bye
Gordon,Shaul *

105) 15-6
Gordon,Shaul *

 24) 331-Gordon,Shaul * Bye
Josephs,M

 25) 117-Buchwald,Isaac N 15-8
Buchwald,Isaac N

104) Bye
Buchwald,Isaac N

 89) 15-4
Funk,Jens C

 40) 303-Funk,Jens C Bye
Josephs,M

 57) 207-Davis,Thomas H 15-5k
Pulaski Jr.,Mark

 72) 708-Pulaski Jr.,Mark 15-11
Josephs,M

121) 15-10
Josephs,M

  8) 431-Josephs,M Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 453-Kim,Daniel

Kim,Daniel
124) Bye

Kim,Daniel
 69) 237-Doumaney,T 15-11

Beck,Karl J
 60)  59-Beck,Karl J 15-6

Kim,Daniel
 37) 656-Palabrica,A 15-12

Palabrica,A
 92) Bye

Palabrica,A
101) 15-13

Zenanko,Ryan A
 28) 969-Zenanko,Ryan A Bye

Kim,Daniel
 21) 887-Turner,Sean P 15-8

Turner,Sean P
108) Bye

Turner,Sean P
 85) 15-9

Costin,Michael
 44) 179-Costin,Michael Bye

Turner,Sean P
 53)  35-Armijo,Gabriel K 15-14

Armijo,Gabriel K
 76) Bye

Dukhvalov,Denis
117) 15-5

Dukhvalov,Denis
 12) 243-Dukhvalov,Denis Bye

 13) 353-Hallsten,John R
Hallsten,John R

116) Bye
Hallsten,John R

 77) 15-7
Yui,Dylan Y

 52) 961-Yui,Dylan Y Bye
Hallsten,John R

 45) 297-French,Martin G 15-13
French,Martin G

 84) Bye
French,Martin G

109) 15-14
Pepe,Justin M

 20) 669-Pepe,Justin M Bye
Spear,Will

 29) 953-Yiu,Josiah C 15-12
Yiu,Josiah C

100) Bye
Redhead,Ryan L

 93) 15-14
Redhead,Ryan L

 36) 721-Redhead,Ryan L Bye
Spear,Will

 61) 563-Mehra,Curan 15-7
Wilson,Zachary D

 68) 935-Wilson,Zachary D 15-11
Spear,Will

125) 15-7
Spear,Will

  4) 818-Spear,Will Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 637-O'Brien,Duncan T

O'Brien,Duncan T
126) Bye

O'Brien,Duncan T
 67) 262-Erb,Mason A 15-14

Erb,Mason A
 62) 726-Reitman,Jason G 15-11

O'Brien,Duncan T
 35) 707-Pukal,Bartosz R 15-8

Pukal,Bartosz R
 94) Bye

Pukal,Bartosz R
 99) 15-7

Ochs-Willard,J
 30) 642-Ochs-Willard,J Bye

Larsen,Jeffrey G
 19) 844-Szczesniak,M 15-13

Szczesniak,M
110) Bye

Szczesniak,M
 83) 15-13

Meng,Jason
 46) 565-Meng,Jason Bye

Larsen,Jeffrey G
 51) 482-Larsen,Jeffrey G 15-7

Larsen,Jeffrey G
 78) Bye

Larsen,Jeffrey G
115) 15-11

Wildman,John D
 14) 931-Wildman,John D Bye

 11) 165-Clarkson,T
Clarkson,T

118) Bye
Clarkson,T

 75) 217-Denci,Daniel J 15-9
Danyliuk,N

 54) 199-Danyliuk,N 15-3
Breault-Malle...

 43) 213-Delchamps,A 15-13
Delchamps,A

 86) Bye
Breault-Malle...

107) 15-7
Breault-Malle...

 22) 101-Breault-Malle... Bye
Streets,Kaito C

 27)  15-Akrami,David K 15-5
Akrami,David K

102) Bye
Loft,Benjamin K

 91) 15-14
Loft,Benjamin K

 38) 523-Loft,Benjamin K Bye
Streets,Kaito C

 59) 767-Sawyer,Cole J 15-11
Sawyer,Cole J

 70)  96-Borojerdi,Ameen 15-4
Streets,Kaito C

123) 15-4
Streets,Kaito C

  6) 838-Streets,Kaito C Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 949-Yang,Steven C

Yang,Steven C
122) Bye

Yang,Steven C
 71) 168-Cockburn,C 15-9

Mills,William A
 58) 580-Mills,William A 15-14

Yang,Steven C
 39) 524-Loss,Geoffrey M 15-10

Loss,Geoffrey M
 90) Bye

Menon,Aravind
103) 15-10

Menon,Aravind
 26) 566-Menon,Aravind Bye

Yang,Steven C
 23) 219-Dershwitz,Eli R 15-12

Dershwitz,Eli R
106) Bye

Dershwitz,Eli R
 87) 15-9

Sitzman,Nathan P
 42) 807-Sitzman,Nathan P Bye

Dershwitz,Eli R
 55) 330-Gordon,Blake 15-13

Gordon,Blake
 74) 681-Pforzheimer,J 15-11

Ahn,Christofer S
119) 15-13

Ahn,Christofer S
 10)  14-Ahn,Christofer S Bye

 15) 598-Moran,Sean T
Moran,Sean T

114) Bye
Moran,Sean T

 79) 15-11
Hayes,C

 50) 363-Hayes,C Bye
Chung,Eugene H

 47)  86-Bizek,Keith M 15-9
Bizek,Keith M

 82) Bye
Chung,Eugene H

111) 15-6
Chung,Eugene H

 18) 159-Chung,Eugene H Bye
Chung,Eugene H

 31) 776-Schroeder,A 15-13
Schroeder,A

 98) Bye
Schroeder,A

 95) 15-11
Levine,Seth K.H.

 34) 507-Levine,Seth K.H. Bye
Steer,K

 63) 285-Foley,Connor M 15-14
Eschrich,Sean

 66) 264-Eschrich,Sean 15-8
Steer,K

127) 15-4
Steer,K

  2) 829-Steer,K Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Ryjik,A 6 6 1.000 30 3 27 10002730
2 Steer,K 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
3 T O'Brien,Duncan T 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
3 T Spear,Will 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
5 Kim,Daniel 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
6 Streets,Kaito C 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925
7 Yang,Steven C 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825
8 Josephs,M 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
9 Tibbitts,T 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530
10 T Ahn,Christofer S 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525
10 T Clarkson,T 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525
12 Dukhvalov,Denis 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325
13 Hallsten,John R 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
14 Wildman,John D 5 6 0.833 28 11 17 8335061
15 Moran,Sean T 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
16 T Copti,Charles 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
16 T Pak,Peter S 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
18 Chung,Eugene H 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
19 Szczesniak,M 5 6 0.833 26 17 9 8334259
20 Pepe,Justin M 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923
21 Turner,Sean P 4 5 0.800 24 16 8 8000824
22 Breault-Mallette, 4 6 0.667 28 14 14 6668094
23 Dershwitz,Eli R 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794
24 Gordon,Shaul * 4 6 0.667 25 14 11 6667791
25 Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
26 Menon,Aravind 4 6 0.667 28 21 7 6667394
27 Akrami,David K 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
28 Zenanko,Ryan A 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
29 Yiu,Josiah C 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
30 Ochs-Willard,J 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188
31 Schroeder,A 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
32 Zhao,Eric 4 6 0.667 25 22 3 6666991
33 Murphy,Liam 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789
34 Levine,Seth K.H. 3 5 0.600 23 17 6 6000623
35 Pukal,Bartosz R 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522
36 Redhead,Ryan L 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421
37 Palabrica,A 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419
38 Loft,Benjamin K 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320
39 Loss,Geoffrey M 3 5 0.600 17 16 1 6000117
40 Funk,Jens C 3 5 0.600 19 19 0 6000019
41 Gibson,Connor S 3 5 0.600 18 18 0 6000018
42 Sitzman,Nathan P 3 6 0.500 25 19 6 5000625
43 Delchamps,A 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523
44 Costin,Michael 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322
45 French,Martin G 3 6 0.500 20 17 3 5000320
46 T Meng,Jason 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
46 T Bizek,Keith M 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
48 Darwin,William R 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
49 Patterson,Joseph 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120
50 Hayes,C 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
51 Larsen,Jeffrey G 3 6 0.500 23 24 -1 4999923
52 Yui,Dylan Y 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818
53 Armijo,Gabriel K 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723
54 Danyliuk,N 2 5 0.400 21 21 0 4000021
55 Gordon,Blake 2 5 0.400 20 20 0 4000020
56 Efthimion,C 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018
57 Davis,Thomas H 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918
58 Mills,William A 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717
59 Sawyer,Cole J 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617
60 Beck,Karl J 2 5 0.400 14 18 -4 3999614
61 Mehra,Curan 2 5 0.400 17 22 -5 3999517
62 Reitman,Jason G 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051
63 Foley,Connor M 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951
64 Nassif,Mathieu * 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
65 Parker,H 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
66 Eschrich,Sean 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
67 Erb,Mason A 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649
68 Wilson,Zachary D 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648
69 Doumaney,T 2 6 0.333 15 26 -11 3332248
70 Borojerdi,Ameen 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148



                                                               10/25/09 12:21:06

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 2  Round Seeding             Page 2

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Cockburn,C 2 6 0.333 14 28 -14 3331947
72 Pulaski Jr.,Mark 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113
73 Ciancone,M 1 5 0.200 12 23 -11 1998912
74 Pforzheimer,J 1 6 0.167 24 28 -4 1666290
75 Denci,Daniel J 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 751-Ryjik,A

Ryjik,A
  8) 431-Josephs,M 15-10

  1)Ryjik,A
  5) 453-Kim,Daniel 15-10

Spear,Will
  4) 818-Spear,Will 15-4

Ryjik,A
  3) 482-Larsen,Jeffrey G 15-8

Larsen,Jeffrey G
  6) 838-Streets,Kaito C 15-12

  7)Yang,Stev...
  7) 949-Yang,Steven C 15-10

Yang,Steven C
  2) 159-Chung,Eugene H 15-12
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Ryjik,A 1 1 VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
2 Spear,Will 4 3 MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA
3 Kim,Daniel 5 5 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
4 Streets,Kaito C 6 6 HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
5 Yang,Steven C 7 7 F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
6 Josephs,M 8 8 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
7 Chung,Eugene H 18 18 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
8 Larsen,Jeffrey G 51 51 OREGONFA  OREGON USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A 7  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Andrews,J 12  A(2)  
Astudillo,Charles 13  A(1)  B(2)  C(2)  
Badawi,Amgad 11  B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  
Becker,William 9  B(4)  C(2)  D(1)  
Burns,David 7  A(1)  B(1)  
Carrillo,Robert 3  B(2)  C(3)  
Hine,Andria 4  A(1)  
Kolakowski,D 4  B(1)  C(2)  D(1)  F(1)  
Kovacs,Alexander 5  B(2)  D(1)  E(1)  
Moreno,Jesus 1  B(2)  C(2)  D(1)  F(1)  G(1)  
Prilutsky,M 6  B(2)  C(2)  D(1)  E(1)  
Reardon,Patrick 6  A(1)  B(3)  
Seidel,J 10  A(1)  B(1)  
Shumate,Sean 14  A(1)  
Sierra,David 1  A(1)  B(1)  
Sig Not Legible B(1)  
Vesper,James 8  A(1)  B(2)  
Vogt,Suzanne 2  B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
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